Judgment and the Notice of Acceptance of Offer of Judgment, and finding good cause 

therefore, hereby enters judgment as follows: 

IT IS ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that judgment be, and here 

is, entered in favor of Plaintiff Leticia Lopez and against Defendant United Stationers 

Supply Company, in the amount of Thirty Thousand and One Dollars ($30,001.00), 

inclusive of any and all claims and issues against Defendant arising out of, alleged in, 

or related to, the facts and transactions alleged in the Complaint in this action. 

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that Defendant shall issue a check made 

payable to “Leticia Lopez” for the above-listed amount, which represents the entire